RESULT ANALYSIS: 2020-2021

Class

Semester

Students
Appeared

Male
Appeared

Female
Appeared

Students
Passed

Result (%)

Male Pass %

Female Pass %

Distinction

I Class

II Class

M.Com [

Sem 11

369

220

149

349

94.58

96.36

91.95

93

153

103

M.Com II

Sem IV

291

216

75

277

95.19

96.36

98.67

73

103

101

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

100.00

98.00

96.00

94.00

92.00

90.00

88.00

369

STUDENTS APPEARED

Result Analysis : 2020-2021

MALE APPEARED

349

FEMALE APPEARED

STUDENTS PASSED

Passing % : 2020-2021

98.67

RESULT (%)

MALE PASS %

FEMALE PASS %

= M.Com |

m M.Com Il

u M.Com

“ M.Com
1




Grades : 2020-2021

DISTINCTION I CLASS I CLASS

NP oo

Dr. Prashant Kotile
Head, Department of Commerce Principal, Dhanwate National College




RESULT ANALYSIS: 2021-2022

Students Male Female | Students o o Female Pass e .

Class | Semester Az Ay A s | B Result (%) | Male Pass % % Distinction | I Class [ IT Class
M.ComI| Semll 376 111 265 356 94.68 94.59 94.72 97 154 105
M.ComII| Sem IV 367 147 220 349 95.10 95.92 94.09 95 150 104
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RESULT ANALYSIS: 2022-2023

Class

Semester

Students
Appeared

Male
Appeared

Female
Appeared

Students Passed

Result (%)

Male Pass %

Female Pass %

Distinction

I Class

II Class

M.Com I

Sem II

234

50

184

125

53.42

28.00

60.33

59

65

M.Com II

Sem IV

301

81

220

218

72.43

56.79

78.18

100

116

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

301

STUDENTS APPEARED

Result Analysis : 2022-2023

MALE APPEARED

FEMALE APPEARED

Passing % : 2022-2023

STUDENTS PASSED

78.18

RESULT (%)

MALE PASS %

FEMALE PASS %

u M.Com |

“M.Com I

“ M.Com |

= M.Com Il




Grades : 2022-2023

116

1 2

DISTINCTION I CLASS Il CLASS

NP

Dr. Prashant Kotile
Head, Department of Commerce Principal, Dhanwate National College



RESULT ANALYSIS: 2023-2024

Class Semester Students Male Female Students Passed | Result (%) | Male Pass % | Female Pass % | Distinction | I Class [ II Class
Appeared Appeared | Appeared
M.Com I (BS) - NEP | Sem II 79 16 63 67 84.81 62.50 90.48 1 54 12
M.Com I (A/T)-NEP | SemII 124 39 85 66 53.23 66.67 47.06 3 47 16
M.Com II Sem IV 156 20 136 121 77.56 75.00 77.94 1 59 61
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RESULT ANALYSIS: 2024-2025

Students Male Female |Students ° Male Pass | Female Pass | .. .. ..

Class Semester e Result (%) % % Distinction | I Class [ II Class
M.Com I (BS) - NEP Sem 11 105 28 77 &9 84.76 85.71 84.42 5 74 10
M.Com I (A/T) - NEP Sem 11 92 22 70 72 78.26 54.55 85.71 1 57 14
M.Com IT (BS) - NEP | Sem IV 66 11 55 63 95.45 90.91 96.36 2 52 9

M.Com II (A/T) - NEP | Sem IV 94 28 66 &4 89.36 82.14 92.42 2 67 15
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